
Monday January 5 9:00am Monday July 6 9:00am

Tuesday January 20 9:00am Monday July 20 9:00am

Monday February 2 9:00am Monday August 3 9:00am

Monday February 16 9:00am Monday August 17 9:00am

Monday August 31 9:00am

Monday March 2 9:00am Tuesday September 8 9:00am
Monday March 16 9:00am Monday September 21 9:00am

Monday March 30 9:00am

Monday April 6 9:00am Monday October 5 9:00am

Monday April 20 9:00am Monday October 19 9:00am

Monday May 4 9:00am Monday November 2 9:00am

Monday May 18 9:00am Monday November 16 9:00am

Monday November 30 9:00am

Monday June 1 9:00am Monday December 7 9:00am

Monday June 15 9:00am Monday December 21 9:00am

Monday June 29 9:00am

County Commissioner Meeting Dates     2026

The Commissioners will meet on the second floor of the courthouse in the Commissioners 

meeting room. If a scheduled holiday is on a Monday the meeting will be the following 

business day. 


